A

SEA CLOUD

C R U I S E S

NEWLY RELEASED ITINERARIES
UP TO $4,500 IN SAVINGS WITH 25% OFF

See Croatia on SEA CLOUD or SEA CLOUD II, Greece on SEA CLOUD I, or Monaco and Italy
on our newest and largest luxury yacht, SEA CLOUD SPIRIT — all for a discounted rate next summer!

These four itineraries are new to market, so you get the best pick of preferred suites
and staterooms when you book now.

CATEGORY RV 25% OFF
S - SEA CLOUD SPIRIT -
FRANCE Cat. GTY $6,995 $5,245
Cat. E $8,490 $6,370
ITALY

cat. D $9,995 $7,495
Calvi Cat. C $11,995 $8,995

CORSICA Civitavecchia
o Cat. B $14,000 $10,500
Ajaccio . 2370

MEDITERRANEAN Bonifacio JUNE 4 TO 11, 2025 geit: A JUGLE Slli2?
7 NIGHTS FROM $5,245*
Porto Cervo MONTE CARLO - CALVI - AJACCIO - ALGHERO -
Glgi=m BONIFACIO - PORTO CERVO - CIVITAVECCHIA
SARDINIA
Treat yourself to stylish hotspots starting on the
French Riviera before charting south to Corsica and
Sardinia, where haute harbors meet the sea.
CATEGORY SANES 25% OFF
Zadar - SEA CLOUD Il -
CROATIA L Cat. GTY.D** $7,990 $5,990
Sibenik Cat. F $9,135 $6,850
Cat. E $10,265 $7,695
Trogir
cat. D $11,425 $8,570
Cat. C $12,895 $9,670
Cat. B $15,430 $11,570
JUNE 13 TO 21, 2025

8 NIGHTS FROM $5,990* cat. A S17.695 $13.270
Dubrovnik Cat. GTY.S* $11,195 $8,395

ADRIATIC

e DUBROVNIK - ZADAR - SIBENIK - TROGIR - VIS -

HVAR - KORCULA - DUBROVNIK

Enjoy endless summer evenings with long layovers in
the Croatian jetset hangouts of Hvar and Dubrovnik.



Zadar
CROATIA BOSNIA-
HERZEGOVINA

Sibenik

Trogir

Dubrovnik

ADRIATIC
SEA

Korcula

ADRIATIC
SEA

Dubrovnik

ITALY

ALBANIA

Saranda

AEGEAN
SEA

Paxos
GREECE

Kefalonia Ath.ens

raeus
IcILY

MEDITERRANEAN T

SEA

HURRY TO BOOK THE BEST SUITES & STATEROOMS
BY OCT. 31, 2024 FOR 25% OFF

- SEACLOUD -

SEPTEMBER 5 TO 13, 2025
8 NIGHTS FROM $5,990*

DUBROVNIK - ZADAR - SIBENIK - TROGIR - VIS,
HVAR - KORCULA - DUBROVNIK

Long evening layovers mean the luxury
of extra time in Dubrovnik and Hvar.

— SEA CLOUD Il —

AUGUST 30 TO SEPTEMBER 6, 2025
7 NIGHTS FROM $5,245%

ATHENS - PATMOS - ASTYPALAIA -
AMORGOS - NAXOS - SYROS - ATHENS

Pilgrimage to St. John's Monastery
on Patmos then discover the unknown
island of Astypalaia.

CATEGORY

Cat. GTY.D**
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.

Cat
Cat

Cat. GTY.S*

CATEGORY

Cat. GTY.D**
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.

Cat
Cat

Cat. GTY.S*

5

4
3
2

@ O =

F
E
D
C
B

A

SAVINGS
RATE

$9,135

$9,135
$10,280
$11,995
$13,595
$14,855
$16,000
$17,695
$19,425
$11,425

SAVINGS
RATE

$6,995
$7,990
$8,995
$9,995
$11,295
$13,495
$15,495
$9,790

*Displayed rate is GTY, double occupancy prices in USD. Offer subject to change, other restriction may apply. Single rates on request.

Offer valid when booked by October 31, 2024.

SEA CLOUD CRUISES
BIJOUX SAILING EXPERIENCES

Order our latest Brochure now at brochuresus@seacloud.com

Contact Your Travel Advisor or SEA CLOUD CRUISES USA

at 1-888-732-2568 or reservations

eacloud.com

25% OFF

$5,990
$6,850
$7,710
$8,995
$10,195
$11,140
$12,000
$13,270
$14,570
$8,570

25% OFF

$5,245
$5,990
$6,745
$7,495
$8,470
$10,120
$11,620
$7,345



