



## NEWLY RELEASED ITINERARIES UP TO \$4,500 IN SAVINGS WITH **25% OFF**

See Croatia on SEA CLOUD or SEA CLOUD II, Greece on SEA CLOUD II, or Monaco and Italy on our newest and largest luxury yacht, SEA CLOUD SPIRIT — all for a discounted rate next summer!

These four itineraries are new to market, so you get the best pick of preferred suites and staterooms when you book now.



- SEA CLOUD SPIRIT -

## SAVOIR VIVRE MEETS In Dolche (in

JUNE 4 TO 11, 2025 7 NIGHTS FROM \$5,245\*

MONTE CARLO - CALVI - AJACCIO - ALGHERO -BONIFACIO - PORTO CERVO - CIVITAVECCHIA

Treat yourself to stylish hotspots starting on the French Riviera before charting south to Corsica and Sardinia, where haute harbors meet the sea.

25% OFF	SAVINGS RATE	CATEGORY
\$5,245	\$6,995	Cat. GTY
\$6,370	\$8,490	Cat. E
\$7,495	\$9,995	Cat. D
\$8,995	\$11,995	Cat. C
\$10,500	\$14,000	Cat. B
\$12,370	\$16,495	Cat. A



- SEA CLOUD II -

SUMMER ON CROATIA'S

JUNE 13 TO 21, 2025 8 NIGHTS FROM \$5,990\*

DUBROVNIK - ZADAR - SIBENIK - TROGIR - VIS -HVAR - KORCULA - DUBROVNIK

Enjoy endless summer evenings with long layovers in the Croatian jetset hangouts of Hvar and Dubrovnik.

CATEGORY	SAVINGS RATE	25% OFF
Cat. GTY.D**	\$7,990	\$5,990
Cat. F	\$9,135	\$6,850
Cat. E	\$10,265	\$7,695
Cat. D	\$11,425	\$8,570
Cat. C	\$12,895	\$9,670
Cat. B	\$15,430	\$11,570
Cat. A	\$17,695	\$13,270
Cat. GTY.S*	\$11,195	\$8,395





- SEA CLOUD roatia IN LATE SUMMER SUN

> SEPTEMBER 5 TO 13, 2025 8 NIGHTS FROM \$5,990\*

DUBROVNIK - ZADAR - SIBENIK - TROGIR - VIS, HVAR - KORCULA - DUBROVNIK

Long evening layovers mean the luxury of extra time in Dubrovnik and Hvar.

CA	ATEGORY	SAVINGS RATE	25% OFF
Cat	t. GTY.D**	\$9,135	\$5,990
	Cat. 5	\$9,135	\$6,850
	Cat. 4	\$10,280	\$7,710
	Cat. 3	\$11,995	\$8,995
	Cat. 2	\$13,595	\$10,195
	Cat. 1	\$14,855	\$11,140
	Cat. C	\$16,000	\$12,000
	Cat. B	\$17,695	\$13,270
	Cat. A	\$19,425	\$14,570
Ca	it. GTY.S*	\$11,425	\$8,570



- SEA CLOUD II -

The Islands
OF LIGHT

AUGUST 30 TO SEPTEMBER 6, 2025 7 NIGHTS FROM \$5,245\*

ATHENS - PATMOS - ASTYPALAIA - AMORGOS - NAXOS - SYROS - ATHENS

Pilgrimage to St. John's Monastery on Patmos then discover the unknown island of Astypalaia.

CATEGORY	SAVINGS RATE	25% OFF
Cat. GTY.D**	\$6,995	\$5,245
Cat. F	\$7,990	\$5,990
Cat. E	\$8,995	\$6,745
Cat. D	\$9,995	\$7,495
Cat. C	\$11,295	\$8,470
Cat. B	\$13,495	\$10,120
Cat. A	\$15,495	\$11,620
Cat. GTY.S*	\$9,790	\$7,345

## HURRY TO BOOK THE BEST SUITES & STATEROOMS BY OCT. 31, 2024 FOR **25% OFF**

\*Displayed rate is GTY, double occupancy prices in USD. Offer subject to change, other restriction may apply. Single rates on request.

Offer valid when booked by October 31, 2024.

## SEA CLOUD CRUISES BIJOUX SAILING EXPERIENCES

Order our latest Brochure now at brochuresus@seacloud.com

Contact Your Travel Advisor or SEA CLOUD CRUISES USA at 1-888-732-2568 or reservations@seacloud.com



NFOUS@SEACLOUD.COM WWW.SEACLOUD.COM